
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200531Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200531 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS RUNNELS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:48 am8161 ROCK RD

 2 6:49 am8035 ROCK RD

 3 6:50 am7991 ROCK RD

 4 6:51 am7960 ROCK RD

 5 6:52 am7876 ROCK RD

 6 6:53 am7681 OLD ROCK RD

 7 6:54 am7651 OLD ROCK RD

 8 6:55 am7575 OLD ROCK RD

 9 6:56 amVAN BUHRING RD & ROCK RD

 10 6:58 am7390 ROCK RD

 11 6:59 am7050 OLD ROCK RD

 12 7:00 am7000 ROCK RD

 13 7:06 am5001 ROCK RD

 14 7:07 am4851 ROCK RD

 15 7:09 am4651 ROCK RD

 16 7:10 amBELLINGRATH RD & JULIAN DR

 17 7:12 amBELLINGRATH RD. & BAYOU SHORES

 18 7:13 amBELLINGRATH RD. & BAYOU JONAS

 19 7:14 am14371 BELLINGRATH

 20 7:16 amBELLINGRATH RD & SMITH RD

 21 7:17 am14566 BELLINGRATH RD

 22 7:18 amBELLINGRATH RD & ZIRLOTT BOATYARD RD

 23 7:19 amBELLINGRATH RD. & ARCHIE ZIRLOTT ROAD

 24 7:21 am14775 BELLINGRATH RD

 25 7:22 am14975 BELLINGRATH RD

 26 7:23 am14990 BELLINGRATH RD

 27 7:39 amHWY 188 & COLLINS LN - DOORSIDE

 28 7:46 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 200531 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS RUNNELS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 1 3:10 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:29 pm8161 ROCK RD

 3 3:29 pm8035 ROCK RD

 4 3:29 pm7991 ROCK RD

 5 3:30 pm7960 ROCK RD

 6 3:30 pm7876 ROCK RD

 7 3:30 pm7681 OLD ROCK RD

 8 3:30 pm7651 OLD ROCK RD

 9 3:30 pm7575 OLD ROCK RD

 10 3:31 pmVAN BUHRING RD & ROCK RD

 11 3:32 pm7390 ROCK RD

 12 3:32 pm7050 OLD ROCK RD

 13 3:32 pm7000 ROCK RD

 14 3:41 pm5001 ROCK RD

 15 3:42 pm4851 ROCK RD

 16 3:44 pm4651 ROCK RD

 17 3:45 pmBELLINGRATH RD & JULIAN DR

 18 3:47 pmBELLINGRATH RD. & BAYOU SHORES

 19 3:49 pmBELLINGRATH RD. & BAYOU JONAS

 20 3:50 pm14371 BELLINGRATH RD

 21 3:52 pmBELLINGRATH RD & SMITH RD

 22 3:53 pm14566 BELLINGRATH RD

 23 3:55 pmBELLINGRATH RD & ZIRLOTT BOATYARD RD

 24 3:56 pmBELLINGRATH RD. & ARCHIE ZIRLOTT ROAD

 25 3:58 pm14775 BELLINGRATH RD

 26 3:59 pm14975 BELLINGRATH RD

 27 4:01 pm14990 BELLINGRATH RD

 28 4:22 pmCOLLINS LN & HIGHWAY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200542Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200542 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS WALKER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:50 amHWY 188 & LOSSING RD

 2 6:52 amHWY 188 & MCGRAW BLVD

 3 6:53 amHWY 188 & MORRIS DR

 4 6:54 amDELTA PORT BLVD & HWY 188

 5 6:55 amGREEN DR & HIGHWAY 188

 6 7:00 amGEORGIA AVE & HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 7 7:01 am15880 HERON BAY LOOP RD

 8 7:03 am16010 HERON BAY LOOP RD

 9 7:04 amHERON BAY LOOP RD E & COVAS RD

 10 7:05 amHERON BAY LOOP RD S & WILLIAMS RD

 11 7:07 am4210 HERON BAY LOOP RD S

 12 7:08 am4263 JOHNSON RD

 13 7:10 am4021 JOHNSON RD

 14 7:11 amJOHNSON RD & WILLIAMS RD

 15 7:13 am3931 JOHNSON RD

 16 7:24 am7251 HIGHWAY 188

 17 7:27 amHIGHWAY 188 & SUNNY SIDE LN

 18 7:28 am8180 HIGHWAY 188

 19 7:45 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 200542 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS WALKER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:28 pmHIGHWAY 188 & SUNNY SIDE LN

 3 3:30 pm7830 HWY 188

 4 3:33 pm7251 HIGHWAY 188

 5 3:39 pmHWY 188 & LOSSING RD

 6 3:41 pmHWY 188 & MCGRAW BLVD

 7 3:42 pmHWY 188 & MORRIS DR

 8 3:43 pmDELTA PORT BLVD & HWY 188

 9 3:44 pmGREEN DR & HIGHWAY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 10 3:48 pmGEORGIA AVE & HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 11 3:49 pm15934 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 12 3:50 pm16010 HERON BAY LOOP RD E

 13 3:52 pmHERON BAY LOOP RD E & COVAS RD

 14 3:53 pmHERON BAY LOOP RD S & WILLIAMS RD

 15 3:54 pm4151 HERON BAY LOOP RD S

 16 3:56 pm4210 HERON BAY LOOP RD S

 17 3:57 pm4325 HERON BAY LOOP RD S

 18 3:59 pm4021 JOHNSON RD

 19 4:01 pm4232 JOHNSON RD

 20 4:05 pm3881 JOHNSON RD ,36523

 21 4:07 pm3931 JOHNSON RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200547Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200547 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS PUCKETT - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:18 am8860 W ALBA ST

 2 7:19 am6TH AVE & W WARNER ST

 3 7:19 am5TH AVE & W WARNER ST

 4 7:20 amWOODRUFF AVE & E ALBA ST

 5 7:21 am1ST AVE & E ALBA ST

 6 7:22 am8530 E WARNER ST

 7 7:22 amMARS AVE & E WARNER ST

 8 7:23 amLOTTIE AVE & E WARNER ST

 9 7:23 am14050 LOTTIE AVE

 10 7:24 amMARS AVE & RABBY ST E

 11 7:25 am8440 RABBY ST E

 12 7:25 amRABBY ST E & HARDING AVE

 13 7:27 amRABBY ST E & CHILDRESS AVE

 14 7:28 am13935 SPRINKLE AVE S

 15 7:30 am13915 SPRINKLE AVE S

 16 7:45 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 200547 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS PUCKETT - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:27 pm13915 SPRINKLE AVE S

 3 3:29 pm13935 SPRINKLE AVE S

 4 3:29 pmRABBY ST E & CHILDRESS AVE

 5 3:30 pmRABBY ST E & HARDING AVE

 6 3:30 pm8440 RABBY ST E

 7 3:31 pmMARS AVE & RABBY ST E

 8 3:33 pm14050 LOTTIE AVE

 9 3:33 pmLOTTIE AVE & E WARNER ST

 10 3:34 pmMARS AVE & E WARNER ST

 11 3:34 pm8530 E WARNER ST

 12 3:35 pm1ST AVE & E ALBA ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:36 pmWOODRUFF AVE & E ALBA ST

 14 3:36 pm5TH AVE & W WARNER ST

 15 3:37 pm6TH AVE & W WARNER ST

 16 3:38 pm8860 W ALBA ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200597Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200597 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS MCGALLAGHER - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:56 am3867 HWY 188

 2 6:56 amHWY 188 & TEXAS ST

 3 6:58 am3361 HWY 188

 4 6:59 am3490 HWY 188

 5 7:00 am3321 HWY 188

 6 7:01 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & J T LILLEY RD

 7 7:01 amDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & JONES RD

 8 7:05 am14650 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 9 7:07 am15440 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY - RV PARK

 10 7:08 am3301 DAKOTA DR

 11 7:08 am3351 DAKOTA DR

 12 7:09 am3581 DAKOTA DR

 13 7:10 am3715 DELAWARE AVE

 14 7:11 amMICHIGAN AVE & 11TH ST

 15 7:11 am3871 DAKOTA DR

 16 7:13 am15270 ZIRLOTT RD

 17 7:14 am15025 ZIRLOTT RD

 18 7:15 amJACK ZIRLOTT RD & ZIRLOTT RD

 19 7:16 am14830 ZIRLOTT RD

 20 7:40 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 200597 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS MCGALLAGHER - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:33 pm15270 ZIRLOTT RD

 3 3:34 pm15025 ZIRLOTT RD

 4 3:35 pmJACK ZIRLOTT RD & ZIRLOTT RD

 5 3:36 pm14830 ZIRLOTT RD

 6 3:39 pm3867 HWY 188

 7 3:41 pm3321 HWY 188

 8 3:44 pmHWY 188 & TEXAS ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 9 3:46 pm3361 HWY 188

 10 3:47 pm3490 HWY 188

 11 3:48 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & J T LILLEY RD

 12 3:48 pmDAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & JONES RD

 13 3:52 pm14650 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY

 14 3:54 pm15440 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY - RV PARK

 15 3:55 pm3301 DAKOTA DR

 16 3:56 pm3351 DAKOTA DR

 17 3:56 pm3581 DAKOTA DR

 18 3:57 pm3715 DELAWARE AVE

 19 3:58 pmMICHIGAN AVE & 11TH ST

 20 3:59 pm3871 DAKOTA DR

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200848Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200848 - TO BOOTH ELEM -  AMBER SEWARD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:08 amDOWNEY ST & WINTZELL AVE N

 2 7:10 amSO SIMONSON AVE & JULIUS ST

 3 7:11 am8570 DAVENPORT ST

 4 7:14 amWOODBRIDGE LANDING DR & DAVENPORT ST E

 5 7:16 am7855 DAVENPORT ST E

 6 7:20 am8860 LITTLE RIVER RD

 7 7:22 amLITTLE RIVER RD & SEAMAN AVE

 8 7:24 amLITTLE RIVER RD & BRYANT ST

 9 7:25 amBATES AVE & LITTLE RIVER RD

 10 7:26 amLITTLE RIVER RD & TRAM AVE

 11 7:28 am8845 LITTLE RIVER RD

 12 7:40 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 200848 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - AMBER SEWARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:27 pmDOWNEY ST & WINTZELL AVE N

 3 3:29 pm8860 LITTLE RIVER RD

 4 3:30 pmLITTLE RIVER RD & SEAMAN AVE

 5 3:32 pmLITTLE RIVER RD & BRYANT ST

 6 3:34 pmBATES AVE & LITTLE RIVER RD

 7 3:35 pmLITTLE RIVER RD & TRAM AVE

 8 3:36 pm8845 LITTLE RIVER RD

 9 3:39 pm8570 DAVENPORT ST

 10 3:41 pmWOODBRIDGE LANDING DR & DAVENPORT ST E

 11 3:43 pm7855 DAVENPORT ST E

 12 3:48 pmE DAVENPORT ST & SIMONSON ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200850Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200850 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS EMMA SEWARD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:55 amWINTZELL AVE S & W WARNER ST

 2 6:56 amWINTZELL AVE S & BRYANT DR

 3 6:58 am14231 WINTZELL AVE S

 4 6:59 amHIGHWAY 188 & POWELL LN

 5 7:00 amWINTZELL AVE S & RAYFIELD AVE

 6 7:02 amWINTZELL AVE S & PEACH TREE RD

 7 7:03 amPIRTLE ST & WINTZELL AVE S

 8 7:06 am14188 WINTZELL AVE S-- BY OK TIRE SHOP

 9 7:10 amPALMETTO ST & PINE AVE

 10 7:11 am8430 FRANKLIN ST

 11 7:14 amRIVA RD & ST MICHAEL ST E

 12 7:15 am14580 ST MICHAEL

 13 7:16 am14520 ST MICHAEL ST E

 14 7:18 amMAURA DR & N ST MICHAEL ST

 15 7:20 am8483 BAYOU DR

 16 7:22 am8361 N ST MICHAEL ST

 17 7:24 amWINTZELL AVE S -- ALBA MIDDLE

 18 7:26 amWINTZELL AVE S & RABBY ST W

 19 7:40 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 200850 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS EMMA SEWARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:29 pmWINTZELL AVE S & RABBY ST W

 3 3:31 pmWINTZELL AVE S & W WARNER ST

 4 3:32 pmWINTZELL AVE S -- ALBA MIDDLE

 5 3:33 pmWINTZELL AVE S & BRYANT DR

 6 3:34 pm14231 WINTZELL AVE S

 7 3:36 pmHIGHWAY 188 & POWELL LN

 8 3:37 pmWINTZELL AVE S & RAYFIELD AVE

 9 3:38 pmWINTZELL AVE S & PEACH TREE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 10 3:40 pmPIRTLE ST & WINTZELL AVE S

 11 3:43 pm14188 WINTZELL AVE S-- BY OK TIRE SHOP

 12 3:48 pm14580 ST MICHAEL

 13 3:49 pmRIVA RD & ST MICHAEL ST E

 14 3:51 pmMAURA DR & N ST MICHAEL ST

 15 3:53 pm8483 BAYOU DR

 16 3:56 pmPALMETTO ST & PINE AVE

 17 3:57 pm8430 FRANKLIN ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200852Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200852 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS RICE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:02 amLANDRY ST & RAILROAD ST

 2 7:04 amLINDBURG ST & RAILROAD ST

 3 7:05 amJERNBURG AVE & LINDBURG ST

 4 7:06 amHAMILTON ST & JERNBURG AVE

 5 7:08 am14050 RAILROAD ST

 6 7:10 am14265 RAILROAD ST ,36523

 7 7:11 am9241 SATSUMA ST

 8 7:13 am9280 SATSUMA ST

 9 7:15 amSHELL BELT RD W & CAIN ST

 10 7:16 am9260 CAIN ST

 11 7:18 amFAITH ST & TABB ST

 12 7:19 amFAITH ST & RAILROAD ST

 13 7:20 am14497 RAILROAD ST

 14 7:22 am14424 RAILROAD ST

 15 7:24 amSATSUMA ST & CHARRY ST

 16 7:25 am8701 SATSUMA ST

 17 7:26 am8661 SATSUMA ST

 18 7:31 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & SUTTON ST

 19 7:40 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 200852 - FROM BOOTH ELEM -  MS RICE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:28 pm8661 SATSUMA ST

 3 3:29 pm8701 SATSUMA ST

 4 3:30 pmSATSUMA ST & CHARRY ST

 5 3:32 pm14424 RAILROAD ST

 6 3:33 pm9241 SATSUMA ST

 7 3:35 pm9280 SATSUMA ST

 8 3:36 pmSHELL BELT RD W & CAIN ST

 9 3:38 pm9260 CAIN ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 10 3:39 pmFAITH ST & TABB ST

 11 3:40 pmFAITH ST & RAILROAD ST

 12 3:42 pm14265 RAILROAD ST ,36523

 13 3:43 pm14050 RAILROAD ST

 14 3:45 pmLINDBURG ST & RAILROAD ST

 15 3:46 pmJERNBURG AVE & LINDBURG ST

 16 3:47 pmHAMILTON ST & JERNBURG AVE

 17 3:49 pmLANDRY ST & RAILROAD ST

 18 3:51 pm14497 RAILROAD ST

 19 3:57 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & SUTTON ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201221Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201221 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS T STRINGFELLOW - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:22 amSAFE HARBOR CIR E & SAFE HARBOR DR

 2 7:22 amSAFE HARBOR CIR W & SAFE HARBOR LN

 3 7:24 am12178 LANDING CIR S

 4 7:24 amSHINE RD & LANDING CIRCLE N

 5 7:25 am9470 HWY 188

 6 7:26 am12163 LLOYD RD

 7 7:27 amLLOYD RD & DALE LANDRY DR

 8 7:28 am9261 HWY 188

 9 7:28 am9241 HWY 188

 10 7:29 am12398 ILENE CT

 11 7:31 am8860 HWY 188

 12 7:31 am8811 HWY 188

 13 7:32 amHWY 188 & FIELDS LN

 14 7:40 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 201221 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS T STRINGFELLOW - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:15 pmSAFE HARBOR CIR E & SAFE HARBOR DR

 3 3:17 pmSAFE HARBOR CIR W & SAFE HARBOR LN

 4 3:18 pm12161 SHINE RD

 5 3:20 pm12178 LANDING CIR S

 6 3:22 pmSHINE RD & LANDING CIRCLE N

 7 3:24 pm9470 HWY 188

 8 3:25 pm12163 LLOYD RD

 9 3:26 pmLLOYD RD & DALE LANDRY DR

 10 3:29 pm9261 HWY 188

 11 3:30 pm9241 HWY 188

 12 3:31 pm12398 ILENE CT

 13 3:34 pm8860 HWY 188

 14 3:36 pmFIELDS LN & HWY 188

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 15 3:37 pm8811 HWY 188

 16 3:39 pmHWY 188 & PARK CIR S

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201452Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201452 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS HOWARD - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:03 am14851 CODEN BELT RD

 2 7:05 am7830 HWY 188

 3 7:06 am14887-A HEMLEY RD

 4 7:08 amHEMLEY RD & MARCUS RD

 5 7:10 am14091 HEMLEY RD

 6 7:12 am14235 HEMLEY RD

 7 7:13 am14049 HEMLEY RD

 8 7:15 am14165 HEMLEY ST

 9 7:16 amHEMLEY RD & PATRUSKI RD

 10 7:17 am7751 PATRUSKI RD

 11 7:17 am7661 PATRUSKI RD

 12 7:18 am14037 OLE COUNTY RD

 13 7:19 am7641 COUNTY RD B

 14 7:20 am13931 HEMLEY RD

 15 7:20 am13877 HEMLEY RD

 16 7:21 amHEMLEY RD & JUDY RD

 17 7:21 am7880 HEMLEY ST

 18 7:23 am8110 HEMLEY ST

 19 7:23 am8160 HEMLEY ST

 20 7:23 amHEMLEY ST & MARY ST

 21 7:24 am8358 HEMLEY ST

 22 7:25 amHARDING AVE & HEMLEY ST

 23 7:26 amHEMLEY ST & MARS AVE

 24 7:26 amHEMLEY ST & WOODRUFF AVE

 25 7:27 amHEMLEY ST & SCHAMBEAU AVE

 26 7:27 am8725 HEMLEY ST

 27 7:40 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 201452 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS HOWARD - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 2 3:22 pm8725 HEMLEY ST

 3 3:23 pmHEMLEY ST & SCHAMBEAU AVE

 4 3:24 pmHEMLEY ST & WOODRUFF AVE

 5 3:25 pmHEMLEY ST & MARS AVE

 6 3:27 pm8358 HEMLEY ST

 7 3:28 pmHEMLEY ST & MARY ST

 8 3:30 pm8110 HEMLEY ST

 9 3:31 pm7880 HEMLEY ST

 10 3:35 pmHARDING AVE & HEMLEY ST

 11 3:38 pm13877 HEMLEY RD

 12 3:41 pm14235 HEMLEY RD

 13 3:43 pm14091 HEMLEY RD

 14 3:45 pm7641 COUNTY RD

 15 3:47 pmOLE RD & PATRUSKI RD

 16 3:49 pm7661 PATRUSKI RD

 17 3:51 pm14165 HEMLEY ST

 18 3:52 pm14189 HEMLEY RD

 19 3:55 pm7830 HWY 188

 20 3:58 pmWINTZELL AVE S & CODEN BELT RD W

 21 4:01 pmHEMLEY RD & MARCUS RD

 22 4:04 pm14887-A HEMLEY RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201685Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201685 - TO BOOTH ELEM - MS WESCOVICH - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:29 amBAYOU VILLAS APTS & UNIVERSITY RD - 1ST DRIVEWAY

 2 7:29 amUNIVERSITY RD -- BAYOU VILLAS APTS - 2ND DRIVEWAY

 3 7:40 amANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

ZONE 3 - 201685 - FROM BOOTH ELEM - MS WESCOVICH - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmANNA F. BOOTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0035)

 2 3:21 pmBAYOU VILLAS APTS & UNIVERSITY RD - 1ST DRIVEWAY

 3 3:21 pmUNIVERSITY RD -- BAYOU VILLAS APTS - 2ND DRIVEWAY

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


